AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC
ISIN: CA05335P1099  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 21:44:19

Price
0.045 CAD

Difference

€ 12.50%(0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA05335P1099

XLY

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

39 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.04 CAD (1,278,000)
0.045 CAD (418,000)
0.045 CAD

0.045 CAD

0.04 CAD

0.04 CAD

0.04059 CAD
105,317

4,274.85

26

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05335P1099&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b6cbcee92690daee900adbc01b9482db601d34bfaaa6ef5e776b70836e7ef21&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8676233cfc8f05be&time=1729431175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b3510cfd7f03db19a9772e99cf8f7cc0e2c1359078b1b410bc64b564402b2e3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=88bbbc727c3be217d&time=1729431175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76ae00a2286b25bd8ba56205da39d24f041a4e056e79c5847340099c0cc5f6c3&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40d77e9c74ef045be&time=1729431175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ea34feda6fe563159f697a7d6d1ae21be9aaac61dfbfb49e2cbccf465d72bd&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0416226ed431bc10d&time=1729431175&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90d761477543e82187185830d075991800af20224fa004eef85e9d612a3da405&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f0c5d8a75d01d1e0&time=1729431175&tool=RSC

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Details

2024/10/18 21:44:19

Price

0.045 CAD

Difference € 1250%(0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA05335P1099
Symbol XLY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.04 CAD (1,278,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 CAD (418,000)
Open 0.045 CAD
High 0.045 CAD
Low 0.04 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.04 CAD
VWAP 0.04059 CAD
Volume (pcs) 105,317
Trading volume 4,274.85
Number of trades 26
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -10.00% +200.00% -79.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.03 -0.17
Beta 2.87 0.53 1.19
Volatility  143.51 229.66 212.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:02

21:44

15:04

21:55

08:24

Price

0.0258 EUR

0.045 CAD

0.0232 EUR

0.0263 EUR

0.0206 EUR

0.042 CAD (478,312
0.038 CAD (308,839
0.036 CAD (362,182
0.030 CAD (636,503
0.070 CAD (2024/03/27
0.010 CAD (2024/01/02
0.070 CAD (2024/03/27
0.010 CAD (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186483861

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:57 0.035USD 0.01
18

2024/10/ 08:10 0.0206 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 0.0264 EUR 0.00
18

66

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600757

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Company profile

Auxly

Contact Details
AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



